
Direction: Aberaeron

50 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

T5 bus Time Schedule
Aberaeron Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 5:23 AM

Tuesday 5:23 AM

Wednesday 5:23 AM

Thursday 5:23 AM

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

T5 bus Info
Direction: Aberaeron
Stops: 50
Trip Duration: 66 min
Line Summary:

The T5 bus line (Aberystwyth - Haverfordwest via New Quay, Cardigan) has 8 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Aberaeron: 5:23 AM(2) Aberystwyth: 5:52 AM - 6:07 PM(3) Cardigan: 7:44 AM - 5:00 PM(4) Cardigan: 6:30 AM -
8:10 PM(5) Fishguard: 6:05 PM(6) Haverfordwest: 6:50 AM - 5:05 PM(7) Newport: 6:30 PM(8) Penglais: 6:02 AM - 3:02
PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest T5 bus station near you and find out when is the next T5 bus arriving.

T5 bus time schedule & line map

Aberystwyth - Haverfordwest via New Quay, Cardigan Get The AppT5

Finch Square C, Cardigan

Cardigan Council Offices, Cardigan

Ship Inn, Cardigan

Commercial Hotel, Cardigan

Cardigan Rugby Club, Cardigan

Feidr Henffordd, Cardigan

Tesco, Cardigan

Ael Y Bryn, Caemorgan

Dolwerdd, Penparc

Heol-Y-Felin, Penparc

Penparc Farm, Penparc

Tremain

Felinwynt Turn, Parc-Llyn

Hillfield Place, Parc-Llyn

Aberporth Dera, Parc-Llyn

St Cynwyl`S Church, Aberporth

Aberporth Square, Aberporth

Banc Y Dyffryn, Aberporth

Gogerddan Arms, Tan-Y-Groes

Tan-Y-Groes Chapel, Tan-Y-Groes

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T5/29158308/5411920/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842473-29158308&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberystwyth%20-%20Haverfordwest%20via%20New%20Quay%2C%20Cardigan
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DWales&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842473-29158308&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2107&af_sub7=2107&deep_link_sub1=2107&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D29158308%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_T5_Aberystwyth%20-%20Haverfordwest%20via%20New%20Quay%2C%20Cardigan_Wales_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_T5_Aberystwyth%20-%20Haverfordwest%20via%20New%20Quay%2C%20Cardigan_Wales_View


Direction: Aberystwyth

76 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

T5 bus Time Schedule
Aberystwyth Route Timetable:

Sarnau

Sarnau Filling Station, Sarnau

Brynglas, Sarnau

Brynhoffnant Inn, Brynhoffnant

Capel Ffynnon, Pentre-Gat

Post Office, Plwmp

St Mark`S Church, Blaen-Waun

Synod Inn, Synod

Heol-Y-Bryn, Synod

Brownhill, Synod

Pentre'R Bryn, Hafodiwan

Post Office, Cross Inn

Ocean Heights, Maen-Y-Groes

Maen-Y-Groes Crossroads, Maen-Y-Groes

Penrhiwllan Inn, New Quay

Mason`S Square, New Quay

Park Street, New Quay

Quay West Holiday Park, New Quay

Cambrian Hotel, New Quay

Bro Gido, Gilfachrheda

Woodlands Holiday Park, Gilfachrheda

Llanina Arms, Llanarth

Pont Llethi, Llanarth

Bronllethi, Llanarth

Cei Bach Turn, Llanarth

Post Office, Llwyncelyn

Ffos-Y-Ffin Cross, Ffos-Y-Ffin

St David`S Church, Henfynyw

Ceredigion Council Office, Aberaeron

Alban Square 3, Aberaeron

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T5/29158308/5411920/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842473-29158308&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberystwyth%20-%20Haverfordwest%20via%20New%20Quay%2C%20Cardigan
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T5/29158308/4717911/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842473-29158308&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberystwyth%20-%20Haverfordwest%20via%20New%20Quay%2C%20Cardigan


Sunday Not Operational

Monday 5:52 AM - 6:07 PM

Tuesday 5:52 AM - 6:07 PM

Wednesday 5:52 AM - 6:07 PM

Thursday 5:52 AM - 6:07 PM

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 5:52 AM - 7:07 PM

T5 bus Info
Direction: Aberystwyth
Stops: 76
Trip Duration: 108 min
Line Summary:

Finch Square C, Cardigan

Cardigan Council Offices, Cardigan

Ship Inn, Cardigan

Commercial Hotel, Cardigan

Cardigan Rugby Club, Cardigan

Feidr Henffordd, Cardigan

Tesco, Cardigan

Ael Y Bryn, Caemorgan

Dolwerdd, Penparc

Heol-Y-Felin, Penparc

Penparc Farm, Penparc

Tremain

Felinwynt Turn, Parc-Llyn

Hillfield Place, Parc-Llyn

Aberporth Dera, Parc-Llyn

St Cynwyl`S Church, Aberporth

Aberporth Square, Aberporth

Banc Y Dyffryn, Aberporth

Gogerddan Arms, Tan-Y-Groes

Tan-Y-Groes Chapel, Tan-Y-Groes

Sarnau

Sarnau Filling Station, Sarnau

Brynglas, Sarnau

Brynhoffnant Inn, Brynhoffnant

Capel Ffynnon, Pentre-Gat

Post Office, Plwmp

St Mark`S Church, Blaen-Waun

Synod Inn, Synod

Heol-Y-Bryn, Synod

Brownhill, Synod

Pentre'R Bryn, Hafodiwan

Post Office, Cross Inn

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T5/29158308/4717911/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842473-29158308&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberystwyth%20-%20Haverfordwest%20via%20New%20Quay%2C%20Cardigan


Ocean Heights, Maen-Y-Groes

Maen-Y-Groes Crossroads, Maen-Y-Groes

Penrhiwllan Inn, New Quay

Mason`S Square, New Quay

Park Street, New Quay

Quay West Holiday Park, New Quay

Cambrian Hotel, New Quay

Bro Gido, Gilfachrheda

Woodlands Holiday Park, Gilfachrheda

Llanina Arms, Llanarth

Pont Llethi, Llanarth

Bronllethi, Llanarth

Cei Bach Turn, Llanarth

Post Office, Llwyncelyn

Ffos-Y-Ffin Cross, Ffos-Y-Ffin

St David`S Church, Henfynyw

Ceredigion Council Office, Aberaeron

Alban Square 3, Aberaeron

Aberaeron Caravan Park, Aberaeron

Aberarth Bridge, Aberarth

Old Mill Bakery, Llanon

Old Post Office, Llanon

Central Hotel, Llanon

Cylch Peris, Llanon

Penianrodyn, Llanon

Llanrhystud Church, Llanrhystud

Heol Islwyn, Llanrhystud

Black Lion, Llanrhystud

Moelifor Farm, Llanrhystud

Llanddeiniol Farm, Llanddeiniol

Carrog Farm, Llanddeiniol

Blaenplwyf, Blaen-Plwlf

Brynglas House, Chancery



Direction: Cardigan

36 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

T5 bus Time Schedule
Cardigan Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 7:44 AM - 5:00 PM

Tuesday 7:44 AM - 5:00 PM

Wednesday 7:44 AM - 5:00 PM

Thursday 7:44 AM - 5:00 PM

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 7:44 AM - 5:00 PM

T5 bus Info
Direction: Cardigan
Stops: 36
Trip Duration: 82 min
Line Summary:

Rhydgwyn Lane, Llanfarian

Royal Oak, Llanfarian

Bryn Eglur, Llanfarian

Rhydyfelin, Rhyd-Y-Felin

Neuadd Goffa, South Gate

Morrisons 1, Aberystwyth

Canolfan Rheidol, Aberystwyth

Starling Cloud, Aberystwyth

Maesyrafon, Aberystwyth

Park Avenue, Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 7, Aberystwyth

Bus Station , Haverfordwest

Sydney Rees Way, Prendergast

Withybush Hospital, Haverfordwest

Fishguard Road, Withybush

The Lost Coins, Withybush

Treffgarne Bridge, Treffgarne

Wolfscastle, Ford

Wolf`S Castle School, Wolfscastle

Sealyham Turn, Wolfscastle

Letterston Square, Letterston

Recreation Ground, Letterston

Mathry Road Old Station, Letterston

Trecwn Square, Trecwn

Wesley Place, Trecwn

Gate Inn, Scleddau

Pendre Inn, Fishguard

Ffordd Yr Efail 2, Fishguard

Vergam Terrace, Penyraber

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T5/29158308/4717451/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842473-29158308&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberystwyth%20-%20Haverfordwest%20via%20New%20Quay%2C%20Cardigan


Direction: Cardigan

81 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

T5 bus Time Schedule
Cardigan Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 6:30 AM - 8:10 PM

Tuesday 6:30 AM - 8:10 PM

Wednesday 6:30 AM - 8:10 PM

Thursday 6:30 AM - 8:10 PM

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 7:10 AM - 9:00 PM

T5 bus Info
Direction: Cardigan
Stops: 81
Trip Duration: 108 min
Line Summary:

Trem Y Mor, Penyraber

Fishguard High School, Penyraber

West Street, Penyraber

Ffordd Yr Efail 2, Fishguard

The Square, Fishguard

Lower Town Playground, Lower Town

Let-Y-Bontpren, Dinas Cross

Maesydderwen, Dinas Cross

Kiel House, Dinas Cross

Country Club, Dinas Cross

The Cross, Dinas Cross

Cnwc Y Crogwydd, Newport

Castle Hotel, Newport

Golden Lion Hotel, Newport

Salutation Inn, Felindre Farchog

Crosswell Turn, Eglwyswrw

St Christiolus` Church, Eglwyswrw

Finch Square C, Cardigan

University Campus Penglais, Penglais

National Library Of Wales, Penglais

Bronglais Hospital, Aberystwyth

Maes Goggerdan, Aberystwyth

Social Security, Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 7, Aberystwyth

Park Avenue, Aberystwyth

Arriva Depot, Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth Police Station, Aberystwyth

Canolfan Rheidol, Aberystwyth

Morrisons 1, Aberystwyth

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T5/29158308/4717451/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842473-29158308&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberystwyth%20-%20Haverfordwest%20via%20New%20Quay%2C%20Cardigan
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T5/29158308/4718723/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842473-29158308&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberystwyth%20-%20Haverfordwest%20via%20New%20Quay%2C%20Cardigan


Southgate Penparcau, South Gate

Rhydyfelin, Rhyd-Y-Felin

Marian House, Llanfarian

Royal Oak, Llanfarian

Rhydgwyn Lane, Llanfarian

Brynglas House, Chancery

Blaenplwyf, Blaen-Plwlf

Morfa Bychan Holiday Park, Blaen-Plwlf

Carrog Farm, Llanddeiniol

Llanddeniol Farm, Llanddeiniol

Moelifor Farm, Llanrhystud

Black Lion, Llanrhystud

Heol Islwyn, Llanrhystud

Llanrhystud Garage, Llanrhystud

Penianrodyn, Llanon

Penlon Bridge, Llanon

Central Hotel, Llanon

Old Post Office, Llanon

Old Mill Bakery, Llanon

Morfa Mawr, Llanon

Laura House, Aberarth

Church Lane, Aberaeron

Aberaeron Caravan Park, Aberaeron

Alban Square 3, Aberaeron

Newfoundland Terrace, Aberaeron

St David`S Church, Henfynyw

Ffos-Y-Ffin Cross, Ffos-Y-Ffin

Llwyncelyn Post Office, Llwyncelyn

Cei Bach Turn, Llanarth

Bronllethi, Llanarth

Pont Llethi, Llanarth

Llanina Arms, Llanarth

Woodlands Holiday Park, Gilfachrheda

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T5/29158308/4718723/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842473-29158308&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberystwyth%20-%20Haverfordwest%20via%20New%20Quay%2C%20Cardigan


Bro Gido, Gilfachrheda

Cambrian Hotel, New Quay

Quay West Holiday Park, New Quay

Park Street, New Quay

Mason`S Square, New Quay

Penrhiwllan Inn, New Quay

Maen-Y-Groes Crossroads, Maen-Y-Groes

Ocean Heights, Maen-Y-Groes

Post Office, Cross Inn

Pentre'R Bryn, Hafodiwan

Brownhill, Synod

Heol-Y-Bryn, Synod

Synod Inn, Synod

St Mark`S Church, Blaen-Waun

Post Office, Plwmp

Capel Ffynnon, Pentre-Gat

Brynhoffnant Inn, Brynhoffnant

Filling Station, Sarnau

Sarnau

Tan-Y-Groes Chapel, Tan-Y-Groes

Gogerddan Arms, Tan-Y-Groes

Banc Y Dyffryn, Aberporth

Aberporth Square, Aberporth

Rhiw Y Plas Chapel, Aberporth

St Cynwyl`S Church, Aberporth

Aberporth Dera, Parc-Llyn

Hillfield Place, Parc-Llyn

Felinwynt Turn, Parc-Llyn

Tremain

Heol-Y-Felin, Penparc

Dolwerdd, Penparc

Y Ffordd Fawr, Penparc

Ael Y Bryn, Caemorgan



Direction: Fishguard

15 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

T5 bus Time Schedule
Fishguard Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 6:05 PM

Tuesday 6:05 PM

Wednesday 6:05 PM

Thursday 6:05 PM

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 6:05 PM

T5 bus Info
Direction: Fishguard
Stops: 15
Trip Duration: 40 min
Line Summary:

Direction: Haverfordwest

45 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

T5 bus Time Schedule
Haverfordwest Route Timetable:

Tesco, Cardigan

Feidr Henffordd, Cardigan

Cardigan Rugby Club, Cardigan

Finch Square A, Cardigan

Finch Square A, Cardigan

St Christiolus` Church, Eglwyswrw

Crosswell Turn, Eglwyswrw

Salutation Inn, Felindre Farchog

Golden Lion Hotel, Newport

Castle Hotel, Newport

Ffordd Bedd Morys, Newport

The Cross, Dinas Cross

Country Club, Dinas Cross

Kiel House, Dinas Cross

Maes Y Dderwen, Dinas Cross

Let-Y-Bontpren, Dinas Cross

Lower Town Playground, Lower Town

The Square, Fishguard

Ffordd Yr Efail 2, Fishguard

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T5/29158308/5544970/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842473-29158308&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberystwyth%20-%20Haverfordwest%20via%20New%20Quay%2C%20Cardigan
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T5/29158308/5544970/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842473-29158308&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberystwyth%20-%20Haverfordwest%20via%20New%20Quay%2C%20Cardigan
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T5/29158308/4718534/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842473-29158308&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberystwyth%20-%20Haverfordwest%20via%20New%20Quay%2C%20Cardigan


Sunday Not Operational

Monday 6:50 AM - 5:05 PM

Tuesday 6:50 AM - 5:05 PM

Wednesday 6:50 AM - 5:05 PM

Thursday 6:50 AM - 5:05 PM

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 6:50 AM - 5:05 PM

T5 bus Info
Direction: Haverfordwest
Stops: 45
Trip Duration: 81 min
Line Summary:

Tesco, Cardigan

Feidr Henffordd, Cardigan

Cardigan Rugby Club, Cardigan

Finch Square A, Cardigan

St Christiolus` Church, Eglwyswrw

Crosswell Turn, Eglwyswrw

Salutation Inn, Felindre Farchog

Golden Lion Hotel, Newport

Castle Hotel, Newport

Ffordd Bedd Morys, Newport

The Cross, Dinas Cross

Country Club, Dinas Cross

Kiel House, Dinas Cross

Maes Y Dderwen, Dinas Cross

Let-Y-Bontpren, Dinas Cross

Lower Town Playground, Lower Town

The Square, Fishguard

Ffordd Yr Efail 2, Fishguard

Vergam Terrace, Penyraber

Trem Y Mor, Penyraber

The Parrog, Goodwick

Industrial Estate, Goodwick

Goodwick Square, Goodwick

Fishguard & Goodwick Station, Goodwick

The Parrog, Goodwick

West Street, Penyraber

The Square, Fishguard

Pendre Inn, Fishguard

Gate Inn, Scleddau

Wesley Place, Trecwn

Trecwn Square, Trecwn

Mathry Road Old Station, Letterston

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T5/29158308/4718534/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842473-29158308&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberystwyth%20-%20Haverfordwest%20via%20New%20Quay%2C%20Cardigan


Direction: Newport

24 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

T5 bus Time Schedule
Newport Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 6:30 PM

Tuesday 6:30 PM

Wednesday 6:30 PM

Thursday 6:30 PM

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 6:30 PM

T5 bus Info
Direction: Newport
Stops: 24
Trip Duration: 55 min
Line Summary:

St David's Road, Letterston

Min-Y-Llan, Letterston

Letterston Square, Letterston

Sealyham Turn, Wolfscastle

Bryngomer, Wolfscastle

Wolf`S Castle School, Wolfscastle

Wolfscastle, Ford

Treffgarne Bridge, Treffgarne

Bro Cerwyn, Withybush

Hospital, Withybush

Withybush Hospital, Haverfordwest

Sydney Rees Way, Prendergast

Bus Station , Haverfordwest

Haverfordwest Railway Station, Haverfordwest

Bus Station , Haverfordwest

Sydney Rees Way, Prendergast

Withybush Hospital, Haverfordwest

Fishguard Road, Withybush

The Lost Coins, Withybush

Treffgarne Bridge, Treffgarne

Wolfscastle, Ford

Wolf`S Castle School, Wolfscastle

Sealyham Turn, Wolfscastle

Letterston Square, Letterston

Gate Inn, Scleddau

Pendre Inn, Fishguard

Ffordd Yr Efail 2, Fishguard

The Square, Fishguard

Lower Town Playground, Lower Town

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T5/29158308/4717778/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842473-29158308&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberystwyth%20-%20Haverfordwest%20via%20New%20Quay%2C%20Cardigan


Direction: Penglais

82 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

T5 bus Time Schedule
Penglais Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 6:02 AM - 3:02 PM

Tuesday 6:02 AM - 3:02 PM

Wednesday 6:02 AM - 3:02 PM

Thursday 6:02 AM - 3:02 PM

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 3:02 PM

T5 bus Info
Direction: Penglais
Stops: 82
Trip Duration: 115 min
Line Summary:

Let-Y-Bontpren, Dinas Cross

Maesydderwen, Dinas Cross

Kiel House, Dinas Cross

Country Club, Dinas Cross

The Cross, Dinas Cross

Cnwc Y Crogwydd, Newport

Castle Hotel, Newport

Golden Lion Hotel, Newport

Finch Square C, Cardigan

Cardigan Council Offices, Cardigan

Ship Inn, Cardigan

Commercial Hotel, Cardigan

Cardigan Rugby Club, Cardigan

Feidr Henffordd, Cardigan

Tesco, Cardigan

Ael Y Bryn, Caemorgan

Dolwerdd, Penparc

Heol-Y-Felin, Penparc

Penparc Farm, Penparc

Tremain

Felinwynt Turn, Parc-Llyn

Hillfield Place, Parc-Llyn

Aberporth Dera, Parc-Llyn

St Cynwyl`S Church, Aberporth

Aberporth Square, Aberporth

Banc Y Dyffryn, Aberporth

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T5/29158308/4717778/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842473-29158308&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberystwyth%20-%20Haverfordwest%20via%20New%20Quay%2C%20Cardigan
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T5/29158308/4717859/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842473-29158308&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberystwyth%20-%20Haverfordwest%20via%20New%20Quay%2C%20Cardigan


Gogerddan Arms, Tan-Y-Groes

Tan-Y-Groes Chapel, Tan-Y-Groes

Sarnau

Sarnau Filling Station, Sarnau

Brynglas, Sarnau

Brynhoffnant Inn, Brynhoffnant

Capel Ffynnon, Pentre-Gat

Post Office, Plwmp

St Mark`S Church, Blaen-Waun

Synod Inn, Synod

Heol-Y-Bryn, Synod

Brownhill, Synod

Pentre'R Bryn, Hafodiwan

Post Office, Cross Inn

Ocean Heights, Maen-Y-Groes

Maen-Y-Groes Crossroads, Maen-Y-Groes

Penrhiwllan Inn, New Quay

Mason`S Square, New Quay

Park Street, New Quay

Quay West Holiday Park, New Quay

Cambrian Hotel, New Quay

Bro Gido, Gilfachrheda

Woodlands Holiday Park, Gilfachrheda

Llanina Arms, Llanarth

Pont Llethi, Llanarth

Bronllethi, Llanarth

Cei Bach Turn, Llanarth

Post Office, Llwyncelyn

Ffos-Y-Ffin Cross, Ffos-Y-Ffin

St David`S Church, Henfynyw

Ceredigion Council Office, Aberaeron

Alban Square 3, Aberaeron

Aberaeron Caravan Park, Aberaeron

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T5/29158308/4717859/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842473-29158308&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberystwyth%20-%20Haverfordwest%20via%20New%20Quay%2C%20Cardigan


T5 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at

Aberarth Bridge, Aberarth

Old Mill Bakery, Llanon

Old Post Office, Llanon

Central Hotel, Llanon

Cylch Peris, Llanon

Penianrodyn, Llanon

Llanrhystud Church, Llanrhystud

Heol Islwyn, Llanrhystud

Black Lion, Llanrhystud

Moelifor Farm, Llanrhystud

Llanddeiniol Farm, Llanddeiniol

Carrog Farm, Llanddeiniol

Blaenplwyf, Blaen-Plwlf

Brynglas House, Chancery

Rhydgwyn Lane, Llanfarian

Royal Oak, Llanfarian

Bryn Eglur, Llanfarian

Rhydyfelin, Rhyd-Y-Felin

Neuadd Goffa, South Gate

Morrisons 1, Aberystwyth

Canolfan Rheidol, Aberystwyth

Starling Cloud, Aberystwyth

Maesyrafon, Aberystwyth

Park Avenue, Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 7, Aberystwyth

Great Darkgate Street, Aberystwyth

North Parade, Aberystwyth

Maes Goggerdan, Aberystwyth

Bronglais Hospital, Aberystwyth

National Library Of Wales, Penglais

University Campus Penglais, Penglais



T5 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at

moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wales.
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